FORM PTO-1594 1-31-92	03-20-2	2002	HEET		IENT OF COMME
1-31-92				Paten	tand Trademark ()
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ ▼	102024	197	▼		▼
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa			he attached orig	inal documents o	r copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):		1		ceiving party(ies	•
Repap Wisconsin, Inc.		Name:	Inter Lake	Wisconsin, I	nc.
433 North Main Street	3-6-02	į.			
Kimberly, WI 54136		Street Ad	dress: P.O.	Box 8050	
1	☐ Association ☐ Limited Partnership	City: Wis	consin Rapi	ds State: W	I_ZIP:
☐ Other				ship	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No		☐ Assoc	ciation ral Partnership		
3. Nature of conveyance:				Visconsin	
·	☐ Merger		oration-State		
	2 Change of Name		not domiciled in the	United States, a dome:	stic representative
Execution Date: 12/31/97		=		document from Assign attached?	ment)
	Additional numbers atta	ached? Yes	□No		
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed		6. Total numb registrations	er of application s involved:	s and	1
Name: Pyle & Piontek		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Internal Address: Russell W. Pyl	e	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40 000			
		☐ Enclos	ed		
-		Author	ized to be char	ged to deposit ac	count
Street Address: 221 N. LaSalle	St.,				
Suite 850		8. Deposit ac	224		
City: Chicago State:	IL ZIP: 60601	(Attach dup	ilicate copy of thi	s page if paying by	y deposit accoun
	DO NOT USE T	HIS SPACE			
19/2002 AAHMED1 00000166 101324 1659724 FC:481	1				
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief of the original document.	ef, the foregoing inform	ation is true an	d correct and a	ny attached cop	y is a true copy
	1219	fole		Feb. 21.	2002
Russell W. Pyle Name of Person Signing		Signature			1te
	•	Total		EMARKver she	
		RE	EL: 00246	4 FRAME: 0	393

• •	em4 PECENSO Deprine	
S-er WISC	PECONSIDER TO THE PERSON OF TH	
10/9:	ARTICLES OF AME	NDMENT
	97 007 9 PI2: 16 Stock (for prof	lit)
A	ne co i Desar Ulaconcia Inc	
		ge effected by this amendment)
	Text of Amendment (Refer to the existing articles of a Determine those items to be changed and set forth below paragraph being changed and how the amended paragraph.	ow the number identifying the
	RESOLVED, THAT, the articles of incorporate RESOLVED, THAT, Article I of the Articles hereby amended to read as follows:	
	"The name of the corporation is Inter	
		STAIL OF
•		/ or (a)
- B .	. Amendment(s) adopted on Oct	ober 1, 1997 Sw. 0. 1997
		(ada)
	Indicate the method of adoption by checking the app	propriate choice below:
	() In accordance with sec. 180.1002, Wis. Stats. (B	
0	OR	
	(x) In accordance with sec. 180.1003, Wis. Stats. (B Shareholders)	ly the Board of Directors and
0	OR .	
	() In accordance with sec. 180.1005, Wis. Stats. (B before issuance of shares)	ly Incorporators or Board of Directors,
C.	Executed on behalf of the corporation on0	tober 1, 1997
,	•	Horton Mille
		(signature) orton M. Evans
		(printed name)
		Contract training)

D. This document was drafted by ______ Carl H. Wartman (name of individual required by law)

FILING FEE - \$40.00 OR MORE

SEE REVERSE for Instructions, Suggestions, Filing Fees and RABENIARK

REEL: 002464 FRAME: 0394

(officer's rule)

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT Stock(for profit).

Robert J. Schrek, Jr., P.C. McDermot, Will & Emery 227 W. Monroe Street Chicago, IL 60606-5096

Please indicate where you would like the acknowledgement copy of the filed document sent. Please include complete name and mailing address.

Your	phone number	during the day:		

INSTRUCTIONS (Ref. sec. 180.1006 Wis. Stats. for document content)

Submit one original and one exact copy to Secretary of State, P.O. Box 7846, Madison, Wisconsin, 53707-7846. (If sent by Express or Priority U.S. mail, address to 30 W. Mifflin Street, 9th Floor, Madison WI 53703). The original must include an original, manual signature (sec. 180.0120(3)(c), Wisconsin, 18 you have any additional questions, please call the Corporations Division at 608/266-3590.

- A. State the name of the corporation (before any changes effected by this amendment) and the text of the amendment(s). The text should recite the resolution adopted (e.g., "RESOLVED, THAT, Article 1 of the Articles of Incorporation is hereby amended to read as follows. . . . etc.")
 - If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, state the provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself.
- B. Enter the date of adoption of the amendment(s). If there is more than one amendment, identify the date of adoption of each. Mark one of the three choices to indicate the method of adoption of the amendment(s).
 - By Board of Directors Refer to sec. 180,1002 Wis. Stats. for specific information on the character of amendments that may be adopted by the Board of Directors without shareholder action.
 - By <u>Board of Directors and Shareholders</u> Amendments proposed by the Board of Directors and adopted by shareholder approval. Voting requirements differ with circumstances and provisions in the articles of incorporation. See sec. 180.1003 Wis. Stats. for specific information.
 - By <u>Incorporators</u> or <u>Board of Directors</u> Before issuance of shares See sec. 180.1005 Wis. Stats. for conditions attached to the adoption of an amendment approved by a vote or consent of less than 2/3rds of the shares subscribed for.
- Enter the date of execution and the name and title of the person signing the document. The document must be signed by one of the following: An officer (or incorporator if directors have not yet been elected) of the corporation or the fiduciary if the corporation is in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court-appointed fiduciary. At least one copy must bear an original manual signature.
- D. If the document is executed in Wisconsin, sec. 14.38(14) Wis. Stats. provides that it shall not be filed unless the name of the drafter (either an individual or a governmental agency) is printed in a legible manner. If document is NOT drafted in Wisconsin, please so state.

FILING FEES